
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Jurnal
Changing the Stigma of Women&#39;s Beauty Through an I…
LSF24040005-RH_Gita_Priyanka.docx
115.06K
10
4,774
27,564
07-Jun-2024 09:58AM (UTC+0700)
2266338425

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Gita Priyanka


