turnitin

Digital Receipt

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Gita Priyanka 🧧 📿
Assignment title:	Jurnal
Submission title:	Changing the Stigma of Women'
File name:	LSF24040005-RH_Gita_Priyanka.docx SIMILARITY INDEX
File size:	115.06K AVakin Dexan Bidang Akademik,
Page count:	10 OKAN KEBUDAYAAA
Word count:	4,774
Character count:	27,564
Submission date:	07-Jun-2024 09:58AM (UT + 200)
Submission ID:	2266338425



Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.